Horario 2024/25

sede Baix Vinalopé

30 E.ELEMENTALES

La asignatura de CONJUNTO
(CUERDA Y VIENTO)
(1h semanal)
se impartira en la sede
central

16.30

17145

17.30

18.15

13.30

19.15

20.15

LUNES

CONJUNTO CUERDA

SALON ACTOS
SEDE CENTRAL

BEATRIZ SERRANO-QUICO MIRO

LM 3°A
SUST. MAR GARCIA

CONJUNTO VIENTO
SALON DE ACTOS

SEDE CENTRAL
JUAN ANGEL MOLTO

LM 3°B
SUST. MAR GARCIA

CORO 3°B
SUST. MAR GARCIA

LM 3°C
SUST. MAR GARCIA

MARTES

CONJUNTO VIENTO 2
SALON DE ACTOS

SEDE CENTRAL
JUAN ANGEL MOLTO

JUEVES

LM 3°B
SUST. MAR GARCIA

LM 3°C
SUST. MAR GARCIA

CORO 3°A
SUST. MAR GARCIA

LM 3°A
SUST. MAR GARCIA




